
 2016-17 Bus Routes as of 8/29/16

6:11 AM 225 MARCEL RD 2:10 PM MILFORD HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:11 AM 125 MARCEL RD 2:38 PM MITCHELL HILL RD & JONES CROSSING 

6:14 AM CHURCHILL RD & TURNPIKE RD 2:39 PM 91 MITCHELL HILL RD

6:15 AM 49 FITCHBURG RD 2:39 PM 374 ABBOTT HILL

6:16 AM 23 FITCHBURG RD 2:40 PM 206 ABBOTT HILL

6:16 AM FITCHBURG RD & WALKER BROOK RD 2:41 PM STARCH MILL RD & WILTON RD

6:19 AM 103 BARRETT HILL RD 2:46 PM 669 STARCH MILL RD

6:24 AM MORSE RD & VALLEY RD 2:52 PM RUSSELL RD & STARCH MILL RD

6:26 AM 1120 VALLEY RD 2:53 PM SAND PIT & STARCH MILL RD

6:26 AM 1019 VALLEY RD 2:55 PM OLD COUNTY RD & STARCH MILL RD

6:27 AM 958 VALLEY RD 2:56 PM 90 OLD COUNTY RD

6:29 AM VALLEY RD & JACKSON RD 3:01 PM 538 BROOKLINE RD

6:31 AM 421 VALLEY RD 3:01 PM 499 BROOKLINE RD

6:33 AM 233 DEPOT RD 3:02 PM 474 BROOKLINE RD

6:35 AM 114 BROOKLINE ROAD 3:05 PM 329 BROOKLINE RD

6:36 AM 283 BROOKLINE RD 3:05 PM 283 BROOKLINE RD

6:37 AM 329 BROOKLINE RD 3:06 PM 114 BROOKLINE ROAD

6:37 AM 474 BROOKLINE RD 3:08 PM 233 DEPOT RD

6:37 AM 499 BROOKLINE RD 3:10 PM 421 VALLEY RD

6:38 AM 538 BROOKLINE RD 3:12 PM VALLEY RD & JACKSON RD 

6:39 AM 90 OLD COUNTY RD 3:14 PM 958 VALLEY RD

6:41 AM OLD COUNTY RD & STARCH MILL RD 3:15 PM 1019 VALLEY RD

6:43 AM SAND PIT & STARCH MILL RD 3:15 PM 1120 VALLEY RD

6:44 AM RUSSELL RD & STARCH MILL RD 3:16 PM MORSE RD & VALLEY RD

6:45 AM 669 STARCH MILL RD 3:18 PM 103 BARRETT HILL RD

6:48 AM STARCH MILL RD & WILTON RD 3:19 PM FITCHBURG RD & WALKER BROOK RD

6:49 AM 206 ABBOTT HILL 3:20 PM 49 FITCHBURG RD

6:50 AM 374 ABBOTT HILL 3:25 PM 23 FITCHBURG RD

6:51 AM 91 MITCHELL HILL 3:25 PM CHURCHILL RD & TURNPIKE RD

6:53 AM MITCHELL HILL RD & JONES CROSSING 3:26 PM 125 MARCEL RD

7:10 AM MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL 3:30 PM 225 MARCEL RD

MA1 Mason MS/HS AM MA1  Mason HSMS PM



 2016-17 Bus Routes as of 8/29/16

7:13 AM MILFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL

6:12 AM PRATT POND RD & BATCHELDER RD 2:45 PM WILTON RD & PULLMAN RD

6:16 AM 254 GREENVILLE RD 2:46 PM 923 WILTON RD

6:19 AM MEETING HOUSE HILL RD & VALLEY RD 2:47 PM 194 RUSSELL RD

6:21 AM VALLEY RD & CASCADE RD 2:48 PM BROOKLINE RD & FIREMENS BND

6:23 AM 15 TOWNSEND RD 2:48 PM 1241 BROOKLINE RD

6:24 AM 122 TOWNSEND RD 2:51 PM WITHEE BROOK RD & BROOKLINE RD

6:25 AM 220 TOWNSEND RD 2:54 PM 741 CAMPBELL MILL RD

6:26 AM 442 TOWNSEND RD 2:55 PM CAMPBELL RD & WITHEE BROOK RD

6:26 AM 466 TOWNSEND RD 2:55 PM 438 CAMPBELL MILL RD

6:27 AM 499 TOWNSEND RD 2:57 PM 316 CAMPBELL MILL RD

6:29 AM 1235 TOWNSEND RD 2:57 PM 129 CAMPBELL MILL RD

6:30 AM 69 HURRICANE HILL RD 2:58 PM HURRICANE HILL RD & CAMPBELL MILL RD 

6:31 AM 195 HURRICANE HILL RD 3:01 PM HURRICANE HILL RD & BRIGGS RD 

6:33 AM HURRICANE HILL RD & BRIGGS RD 3:02 PM 195 HURRICANE HILL RD

6:34 AM HURRICANE HILL RD & CAMPBELL MILL RD 3:03 PM 69 HURRICANE HILL RD

6:35 AM 129 CAMPBELL MILL RD 3:04 PM 1235 TOWNSEND RD

6:36 AM 316 CAMPBELL MILL RD 3:05 PM 499 TOWNSEND RD

6:37 AM 438 CAMPBELL MILL RD 3:06 PM 466 TOWNSEND RD

6:38 AM CAMPBELL RD & WITHEE BROOK RD 3:06 PM 442 TOWNSEND RD

6:38 AM 741 CAMPBELL MILL RD 3:08 PM 220 TOWNSEND RD

6:39 AM WITHEE BROOK RD & BROOKLINE RD 3:10 PM 122 TOWNSEND RD

6:40 AM 1241 BROOKLINE RD 3:11 PM 15 TOWNSEND RD

6:42 AM BROOKLINE RD & FIREMENS BND 3:14 PM VALLEY RD & CASCADE RD

6:48 AM 194 RUSSELL RD 3:20 PM MEETING HOUSE HILL RD & VALLEY RD

6:50 AM 923 WILTON RD 3:21 PM 254 GREENVILLE RD

6:52 AM WILTON RD & PULLMAN RD 3:22 PM PRATT POND RD & BATCHELDER RD 

MA2 HSMS AM MA2 Mason MS/HSPM


